Date

10/11/
17

10/18/
17
10/25/
17
11/01/

17

11/08/
17

11/15/
17
11/22/
17

11/29/
17

12/06/
17

12/13/
17

12/20/
17
01/10/
18

01/17/
18

01/24/
18

01/31/
18
02/07/
18
02/14/

18

02/21/
18

02/28/
18

03/07/
18
03/21/
18

03/28/
18

7:

7:

Time

:10 PM EDT

:15 PM EDT

:20 PM EDT

:10 PM EDT

:00 PM EST

:35 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:35 PM EST

:50 PM EST

:00 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:15 PM EST

:40 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:15 PM EST

:20 PM EST

00 PM EDT

00 PM EDT

Games for Lakers, Champions Division

Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Away Team

Lakers
Wolverines
All Blacks
Flying Aces

Lakers

Lakers

Spurs

Raptors

Lakers

Lakers

Lakers

Warriors
Runnin' Rebels

Lakers

Lakers
Wolverines
All Blacks
Flying Aces

Lakers

Lakers

Spurs

Lakers

Away
Scor
e

53
58
45
54
60
43
66
44
64
45
59
55
48
62
70
93
39
66
62
46

64

Home Team

Raptors
Lakers
Lakers
Lakers

Warriors

Runnin' Rebels
Lakers
Lakers

Wolverines

All Blacks

Flying Aces
Lakers
Lakers
Spurs

Raptors
Lakers
Lakers
Lakers

Warriors

Runnin' Rebels
Lakers

Flying Aces

Hom

Scor

40

46

46

47

49

76

47

51

79

56

70

56

53

65

63

71

30

69

52

65

43

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscored



04/04/ 8:10 PM EDT Lakers All Blacks Unscored
18

04/11/ 8:10 PM EDT Lakers Spurs Unscored
18
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